झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of Jharkhand

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009)

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Ref. No.- CUJ/ P&S/ NIQ/2012/ACCA

Sealed Quotations are invited for the appointment of Clearing Agent for the period of 2 years to release the equipment from Kolkata/ Delhi Air Port and with proper arrangements, the equipment's should be delivered up to:

Central University of Jharkhand, Ratu Lohardaga Road, Brambe, Ranchi 835 205.

The quotations should be addressed to Chairman (APC), *Central University of Jharkhand, Ratu Lohardaga Road, Brambe, Ranchi 835 205* or through email on our email id: chairmanapc@cuj.ac.in and should reach on or before 10th December, 2012 with complete Terms and Conditions.

Chairman (Academic Purchase Committee)

Date: 5-12-2012